

Small Price, **Big Impact!**

The Perry Main Street Association (PMSA) is a volunteer-led advocacy group that serves as a catalyst for action.

- * Community Planning
- * Promotion, Support, and Advocacy
- * Created 'Picture Yourself in Perry' Brochure & Marketing Tools
- * GIVE PERRY Gift Certificate program
- * www.iloveperryny.com





Become a Member...

Membership dollars will fund work to work toward community objectives:

- * Re-establish a thriving Main St.
- * Encourage entrepreneurial activity
- * Promote local events
- * Develop Silver Lake Trail & promote our recreation destinations
- * Advocate for Main St. & MORE!

Visit <u>iloveperryny.com</u> for our PMSA Objectives document, community event calendar & more!

JOIN TODAY! It's easy....

Join Today

Membership options:

[] Individual Supporter - annual......\$25[] Family (up to 4 persons)- annual.....\$50[] Business - annual.....\$50

[] Booster - annual.....\$100

Your support is greatly appreciated.

Thank you!

To join, just print and send in this short form!

NAME:
BUSINESS NAME:
ADDRESS:
PHONE:
CELL:
EMAIL:[] OPT-IN TO EMAIL
WANTTO GET INVOLVED? [] Yes! Contact me with information

Please mail this form, with checks made payable to:

Perry Main Street Association, Inc. | PO Box 186, Perry, NY 14530 | or join at www.iloveperryny.com Questions? Email us at: questions@iloveperryny.com